
IP 
40

1 x LED

0.7 W

30 lm

44 lm/W

3040 K

93

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

30 lm

0.7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 0.63 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 0.63 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 0.7 W

Protection 

IP: 40

Product data sheet
WASHING WALL 7W/M 16*16*100MM 3000K CRI90
LE1616FD
COLORS

1. Merge luminaire into architecture masterly to achieve frameless and full light look; 2. Multiple sizes, satisfy various installation needs; 3.

Direct & indirect light emission, multiple optics for various scenes requirements; 4. A wealth of models, integrate light with wall, gypsum line,

skirt line, wall corner and floor; 

Light output 1 
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